

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2027 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANAND @ BHALCHANDRA KESHAV PARANJPE

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record has yet not been received from the
High Court.

A reminder to be issued to the concerned court for
taking steps urgently.

List again on 16.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd